1977
1977
1978
1978
1979
1979
1980
1980
1981
1981
1982
1982
1983
1983
1984
1984
1985
1985
1986
1986
1987
1987
1988
1988
1989
1989
1990
1990
1991
1991
1992
1992
1993
1993
1994
1994
1995
1996

Helen Harley Memonal Scholarship

Hattie M. Buntyn (TN)
Jeanne Greene (SC)
Roberta W. Hunt (VA)

Spencer T. Oldham, Jr (TX)

JoAnn Martin (WV)
Marjorie Warrick (AL)
Nedra K. Hill (FL)
Eileen Wyss (AR)
Vicky Orr (GA)
Margaret Koppenaal (KY)
Roselyne Nobles (LLA)
Regina Gandy (MS)
Linda Rhoten (OK)
Harriet Atkinson (SC)
Kay Mobers (T'X)

Jo Tinker (TN)

Ruth Steinbrunner (VA)
Judy Vetter (WV)
Retha Mancil (AL)
Lavonia Griffin (AR)
Patt Faircloth (FL)
Sandra Lee (GA)

Pat Workman (KY)
Kemila Vaughn (LA)
Esther Howard (MS)
Mary Higdon (OK)
Linda B. Braun (SC)
Ellen S. Carpenter (T'N)
Marie Orr (VA)

Jean 1. Dordik (T'X)
Glenda Adams (AL)
Bobbie Warash (WV)
Mary Jo Adams (AR)
Donna Shreve (FL)
Reatha Stevens (GA)
Lowell D. Parker (KY)
Emily E. Willilamson (LA)
Charles L. Lewis (NC)

1996
1997
1997
1998
1999
1999
2000
2000
2001
2001
2002
2002
2003
2004
2004
2005
2005
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2013

Nancy A. Kling (OK)
Tracy Holsenbach (SC)
Kathy Ennis (T'N)
Veronica Rodriguez (TX)
Carla J. Moore (WV)
Sarah Savage (AL)

Penny Hitt (AR)

Janet A. Davies (FL)
Amy L. Page (GA)
Judith E. Hart (KY)
Cindy Casteel (MS)
Martha Louise Heinle (LLA)

Kim Austin Thomason (LA)

Nancy James (TN)
Larue Bettis (SC)
Joan S. Smith (VA)
Joe Black (TX)
Chuck Loudin (WV)
Ginny Tharp (AL)
Hilda Tompkins (GA)
Cathy Powers (FL)
Johnnie Bridges (AR)
Bob Wilcher (KY)
Colleen Smith (MS)
Chris LeJeune (1LA)
Stacey Watts (SC)
Pamela Sharp (TN)
Robin Bradshaw (OK)
Robert Beckham (VA)
Amy Wolfe (WV)
Mary Jamsek (T'X)
Jennie Gates (AR)
Susan Barlow (AL)
Angela Loring (FL)
Audrey Collier (GA)
Denise Brann (KY)
Michelle Brunson (LLA)
Joan Elder (MS)

2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016
2016
2017
2017
2017
2018
2018
2018
2019
2020
2021
2021
2021
2022
2023
2023

Marilyn Jones Izzard (SC)
Adrien Wright (OK)
Kelly Tivey (T'N)

Kenya Wollt (TX)
Morgan Janke (VA)
Linda Jane Martin (WV)
Theresa Patterson (AL)
Terry Michaels (AR)
Sandy Spreadbury (FL)
Ayanna Hawkins (GA)
Bonnie Rutherford (KY)
Dr. Mary Louise Jones (LLA)
Bridget Robinson (MS)
Aryn Balfour (OK)

Hope Warton (TX)
Noelle Cannon, M.A. (I'N)
Dona Pitts (SC)

Dancy Howes (WV)
Cindy Britt (GA)

Sarah Siebert (MS)
Kimberly Bemis (KY)
Kejuania Mosley (ILA)
Sarah Albahadily (OK)
Sherry Custis (VA)
Tiffany Gale (WYV)



